Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Digby - (1221729) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.65
1:09.57
1:13.18
1:13.19
1:20.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.57
1:07.65
1:13.19
1:13.18
1:20.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

291
267
230
229
174

WA Pts

267
291
229
230
174

Round

H

Round

Date

07/01/18
18/03/18
23/04/17
16/09/17
16/07/16

Date

18/03/18
07/01/18
16/09/17
23/04/17
16/07/16

Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala
Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Meet

Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Venue

Leeds
Beverley
Huddersfield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Beverley
Leeds
Leeds
Huddersfield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

W W w

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



