Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Digby - (1221729) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.65	291	Н	07/01/18	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:09.57	267		18/03/18	Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala	Beverley	Tadcaster	3
1:13.18	230	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Tadcaster	3
1:13.19	229		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:20.17	174	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.57	267		18/03/18	Barracudas A B C Short Course Sprints Gala	Beverley	Tadcaster	3
1:07.65	291	Н	07/01/18	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:13.19	229		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
1:13.18	230	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Tadcaster	3
1:20.17	174	Н	16/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS